las letras A  y O
Plaza Sésamo

YouTube Videoclips
A)  First viewing of “A.”  Write the number of the order in which the following words appear.
a. _____ Acordeón

b. _____ Albaricoque  
c. _____ Alfombra

d. _____ Ambulancia

e. _____ Ancla

f. _____ Animales

g. _____ Armadura

h. _____ Arpón

i. _____ Automóvil

j. _____ Avalancha

k. _____ Avión

B)  Second viewing of “A.”  
      Please translate the words.

1. Acordeón

2. Albaricoque  
3. Alfombra

4. Ambulancia

5. Ancla

6. Animales

7. Armadura

8. Arpón

9. Automóvil

10. Avalancha

11. Avión

C) Viewing of “O.”
      Please translate the words.
1. Océano

2. Ocho 

3. Ogro

4. Ola

5. Olla 

6. Oro

7. Oso

8. Oscar

9. Ostras

